

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 916 383">WPMS 1643/2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1490 555">Mr. P.C. Petshali, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 589 1490 723">Mr. J.S. Bisht, Standing Counsel, with Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="643 790 1490 925">(2) Learned State Counsel prays for and is granted six weeks for filing counter affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="643 965 1203 1003">(3) List on 12.9.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1031 1137 1442 1176" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1223 839 1261">27.6.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1261 663 1283">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--