

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="708 477 960 501"><u>WPMS No.1643 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 504 1299 544"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="770 548 1355 589">None appears for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="708 591 1501 672">Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="708 676 1501 761">The writ petition is dismissed in non-prosecution.</p> <p data-bbox="1050 810 1501 851">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1179 853 1362 887">20.02.2025</p> <p data-bbox="708 889 766 909">Sanjay</p>